9 Tumska Dycha

PLOCK, 18 pazdziernika 2020

Klasyfikacje dodatkowe
10 km
P-Klasyfikacja Ptocczan
KOBIETY
1 11 BUDEK Agnieszka K26-35 Muks Ptock 0:39:22
2 121 PACHNIEWSKA Agnieszka K36-45 Wieckowski Team 0:43:32
3 81 KRUK Emilia Kdo 25 RYKOWISKO TEAM 0:43:43
4 142 SMYKOWSKA Magdalena K26-35 HydroMoc 0:47:39
5 9 BROZEK Daria K26-35 HYDROMOC 0:48:02
6 36 GLODOWSKA Aleksandra Kdo 25 Ptock 0:50:27
7 115 NISZTOR Kinga Kdo 25 MLKL P£OCK 0:52:18
8 77 DOMOStAWSKA Daria K36-45 Ptock 0:52:31
9 33 GALEWICZ Ewa K26-35 Plock 0:52:37
10 157 TARKA Marta K36-45 Active Runners Ptock 0:52:53
11 106 MIKOLAJCZYK Aneta K26-35 Sokét Bodzandw 0:53:08
12 92 MACKOWSKA Edyta K26-35 NEXTREME 0:54:04
13 22 CZYZYK Monika K36-45 RYKOWISKO TEAM 0:56:15
14 205 DABKOWSKA Aleksandra Kdo 25 Ptock 0:57:32
15 220 JAKACKA Anna K36-45 Ptock 0:58:18
16 209 KOWALEWSKA Agnieszka K36-45 Ptock 0:59:06
17 172 WIELUNSKA Jolanta K56-65 Ptoc Biega No Age Limit 0:59:29
18 67 KOLODZIEJSKA-PURC Karolina K26-35 Ptock 1:02:16
19 25 DRAZKIEWICZ Paulina Kdo 25 Ptock 1:03:30
20 186 ZAJACZKOWSKA Arleta K56-65 Ptock Biega No Age Limit 1:04:35
21 167 WARDA Anna Kdo 25 Muks Ptock 1:05:32
22 156 TARKA Amelia Kdo 25 Active Runners Ptock 1:08:15
23 219 GREBOSZ Anna Kdo 25 1:09:21
MEZCZYZNI
1 35 GIZYNSKI Przemystaw M36-45 TKKF Ptock 0:34:50
2 80 KREFT Piotr M26-35 PGSPORT.PL 0:35:51
3 38 GOSZCZYNSKI Kamil Mdo 25 Active Runners Ptock 0:37:51
4 68 KORDULASINSKI Jarek M26-35 Ptock Biega No Age Limit 0:39:06
5 87 LAWNICKI Robert M36-45 Wieckowski Team 0:40:30
6 137 RYDZYNSKI Adam M36-45 Ptock 0:40:55
7 1 ADAMSKI Przemystaw Mdo 25 Active Runners Ptock 0:41:18
8 21 CYTACKI Dawid M36-45 RYKOWISKO TEAM 0:42:14
9 88 LOMNICKI Dariusz M56-65 Ptock Biega No Age Limit 0:42:52
10 7 BOCZEK Tomasz M36-45 Ptock 0:43:43
11 98 MARSZALEK Radostaw M26-35 Proforma 0:44:16
12 139 RZEPECKI Dominik M36-45 Ptock 0:44:21
13 153 SZCZEPANSKI Grzegorz M36-45 Samotny wilk 0:44:25
14 42 GRZYMALA Sebastian M36-45 Klub Biegacza Rtv Euro Agd 0:44:35
15 95 MALINOWSKI Rafat M36-45 RYKOWISKO TEAM 0:45:13
16 103 MAZURKIEWICZ Adam M36-45 HydroMoc 0:47:08
17 218 JAKUBOWSKI Dariusz M46-55 0:47:29
18 149 SULINSKI Barttomiej Mdo 25 Ptock 0:47:38
19 108 MOSAKOWSKI Marcin M26-35 Biegaj Z Dymkiem 0:47:54
20 83 KUCINSKI Radostaw M26-35 Orlen Running Team 0:48:13
21 146 STAWICKI Zbigniew M46-55 Biegamptock Team 0:48:22
22 40 GRZELAK tukasz M26-35 Gabin 0:48:26
23 191 ZDUNEK Adrian M26-35 Ptock 0:48:27

DNF-nie ukoriczyt/a, P-Klasyfikacja Ptocczan, N-Niepetnosprawni

PtOCK 2020

Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu: DomTel Sport Timing, www.domtel.pl

Druk: 20-10-18 12:36:20

Strona 1z2



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

104
198

28
45
152
47
72
158
78
182
10
94
65
203
107
79
136
190
187
165
164
114
39

194
155
143
93
124
183
74
206
213
85
27
195
113
109
169
46
97

MIASKIEWICZ Marcin
ZOLTOWSKI Mariusz
ADAMSKI Stawomir
DZIARNOWSKI Wtodek
JABLONSKI Grzegorz
SZARMACH Andrzej
JADCZAK Krzysztof
KOWALSKI Rafat
TARKA Piotr Pawet
KRAKOWSKI Piotr
WOLF Artur
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej
MAKOWSKI Bogdan
KOLCZYNSKI Janusz
SZCZYGIELSKI Adam
MIKOLAJCZYK Piotr
KRAWCZYK Marek
RYBICKI Wiestaw
ZAWADZKI Jakub
ZAJACZKOWSKI Bogdan
URBANSKI Pawet
UCHWAL Marcin
NIESLUCHOWSKI Piotr
GROMMUNT Piotr
NAWROCKI Pawet
ZIGLKOWSKI Kamil
SMIECHOWSKI Tomasz
SOWINSKI Edmund
MAJCZAK Kamil
PESTA Krzysztof
WUDARSKI Piotr
KOZLOWSKI tukasz
DABKOWSKI Tomasz
NOWAK Mariusz
LEWANDOWSKI Grzegorz
DYMKIEWICZ Marek
ZIGLKOWSKI Piotr
NIEDZIELAK Jacek
MROWKA Piotr
WASILEWSKI tukasz
JABLONSKI Stawomir
MARKIEWICZ Mariusz
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